Beatrice Fenton Racing Proofing for July 2021 - all information is proofed to Best Odds and Advised Stakes
Visit our website for full information on Beatrice Fenton Racing. Beatrice Fenton Racing website

Type Date Course Selection Odds Stake Res Pos Pts Total

Each Way 31st 19:05 Lingfield [Hajjam 8.00 2.00 Loss 4 -2.00 39.23

Each Way 31st 14:10 Ellade 13.00 2.00 Loss 11 -2.00 41.23
Newmarket

Each Way 31st 13:20 Run To 9.50 2.00 Loss 7 -2.00 43.23
Goodwood Freedom

Each Way 31st 15:55 Existent 4.50 2.00 Loss 7 -2.00 45.23
Newmarket

Each Way 30th 16:25 Bangor- |Tribesmans 6.00 2.00 Loss 10 -2.00 47.23
On-Dee Glory

Each Way 30th 14:10 Bangor- |Oscar 5.00 2.00 Loss 3 -2.00 49.23
On-Dee Nomination

Each Way 30th 13:50 Just Hubert 8.50 2.00 Loss RR -2.00 51.23
Goodwood

Each Way 29th 14:10 Stratford |Between The 13.00 2.00 Loss 6 -2.00 53.23

Waters

Each Way 29th 17:20 Whenthedealin 9.00 2.00 Win 1 9.60 55.23
Goodwood sdone

Each Way 29th 14:25 Ebro River 4.33 2.00 Loss 4 -2.00 45.63
Goodwood

Each Way 28th 15:35 Snow Lantern 7.00 2.00 Win 3 0.20 47.63
Goodwood

Each Way 28th 17:20 Internationaldre 10.00 2.00 Loss 17 -2.00 47.43
Goodwood am

Each Way 28th 14:25 Isabella Giles 8.00 2.00 Loss 5 -2.00 49.43
Goodwood

Each Way 27th 16:25 Beverley |One To Go 5.50 2.00 Loss 7 -2.00 51.43

Each Way 27th 14:40 Beverley |Ventura Flame 11.00 2.00 Win 3 1.00 53.43

Each Way 27th 14:15 Cherry Cola 11.00 2.00 Loss 8 -2.00 52.43
Yarmouth

Each Way 26th 20:40 Sonnetina 3.00 2.00 Loss 8 -2.00 54.43
\Wolverhampto
n

Each Way 26th 13:30 Newton [Dolly Mcqueen 6.50 2.00 Loss 5 -2.00 56.43
Abbot

Each Way 26th 16:30 Ayr Coviglia 13.00 2.00 Loss 7 -2.00 58.43

Each Way 25th 15:35 Regal Mirage 4.50 2.00 Win 1 4.38 60.43
Pontefract

Each Way 25th 16:45 Firebomb 5.00 2.00 Loss 5 -2.00 56.05
Musselburgh

Each Way 25th 18:40 The Navigator 10.00 2.00 Loss 5 -2.00 58.05
Musselburgh

Each Way 25th 16:30 Uttoxeter|Saintbury Lady 17.00 2.00 Loss 8 -2.00 60.05

Each Way 24th 16:45 Ascot Spirited Guest 4.33 2.00 Win 1 3.60 62.05

Each Way 24th 14:25 Ascot Guru 4.50 2.00 Win 1 3.50 58.45

Each Way 24th 14:05 York Nibras Again 10.00 2.00 Loss 10 -2.00 54.95

Each Way 23rd 15:00 Ascot Dreamloper 7.50 2.00 Win 1 8.13 56.95

Each Way 23rd 18:30 York Triggered 6.00 2.00 Loss 8 -2.00 48.82

Each Way 23rd 18:45 Cork Frenetic 6.00 2.00 Win 1 6.25 50.82

Each Way 22nd 16:05 Veiled Secret 6.00 2.00 Win 4 0.00 44.57
\Worcester

Each Way 22nd 13:45 Nikap 8.00 2.00 Loss 4 -2.00 44.57
\Worcester

Each Way 22nd 16:20 Thread Count 11.00 2.00 Loss 5 -2.00 46.57
Yarmouth

Each Way 21st 17:00 Catterick |Shackabooah 1.07 2.00 NR - 0.00 48.57

Each Way 21st 20:45 Sandown|Byron Hill 8.00 2.00 Loss 5 -2.00 48.57

Each Way 21st 13:00 Bath Essaka 8.50 2.00 Loss 9 -2.00 50.57

Each Way 20th 13:00 Crocodile 19.00 2.00 Win 2 2.60 52.57



https://members.betfan.com//tipsters/3890
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Type Date Course Selection Odds Stake Res Pos Pts Total
\Wolverhampto [Power
n
Each Way 20th 18:45 Flying 17.00 2.00 Win 2 2.20 49.97
Nottingham Standard
Each Way 20th 18:05 Irish Times 5.50 2.00 Win 1 5.40 47.77
Chelmsford
City
Each Way 19th 15:35 Cartmel |Getareason 6.50 2.00 Win 4 0.38 42.37
Each Way 19th 16:10 Cartmel |Sword Of Fate 4.00 2.00 Win 2 -0.25 41.99
Each Way 19th 15:55 Ayr Tommy G 5.00 2.00 Win 2 -0.20 42.24
Each Way 18th 15:15 Newton |Grandee 6.50 2.00 Loss 7 -2.00 42.44
Abbot
Each Way 18th 15:05 Stratford |[Notnow 1.08 2.00 NR - 0.00 44.44
Seamus
Each Way 18th 16:35 Redcar |Estad 8.50 2.00 Loss 8 -2.00 44.44
Each Way 18th 14:10 Curragh |Power Under 6.00 2.00 Loss 3 -2.00 46.44
Me
Each Way 17th 16:00 Curragh |Marbling 5.50 2.00 Loss 10 -2.00 48.44
Each Way 17th 16:45 Newbury |Fantalope 1.10 2.00 NR - 0.00 50.44
Each Way 17th 17:25 Cartmel |Millie The Minx 4.00 2.00 Win 1 3.00 50.44
Each Way 16th 16:30 Newbury |French 12.00 2.00 Loss 6 -2.00 47.44
Conquest
Each Way 16th 15:00 Haydock |Twist Of Hay 6.50 2.00 Loss 5 -2.00 49.44
Each Way 16th 13:50 Haydock |Skittlebombz 4.50 2.00 Win 2 -0.30 51.44
Each Way 15th 14:40 Hedging 5.00 2.00 Loss 6 -2.00 51.74
Chepstow
Each Way 15th 14:30 Hamilton |Chinese Spirit 5.50 2.00 Win 2 -0.10 53.74
Each Way 15th 14:00 Hamilton |Ayr Poet 5.50 2.00 Loss 5 -2.00 53.84
Each Way 14th 16:50 Uttoxeter|White Walker 7.50 2.00 Win 2 0.30 55.84
Each Way 14th 16:55 Killarney |Pinar Del Rio 4.50 2.00 Loss PU -2.00 55.54
Each Way 14th 14:30 Uttoxeter|Capricia 5.00 2.00 Win 4 -0.20 57.54
Each Way 13th 18:35 Brighton |Esspeegee 4.00 2.00 Win 2 -0.25 57.74
Each Way 13th 13:45 Beverley |Atyaaf 7.00 2.00 Win 5 0.18 57.99
Each Way 13th 15:15 Beverley |Platform 6.00 2.00 Win 1 6.25 57.81
Nineteen
Each Way 12th 19:05 Lingfield |Mohareb 5.50 2.00 Win 1 5.40 51.56
Each Way 12th 18:55 Water Of Leith 5.00 2.00 Win 3 -0.20 46.16
\Wolverhampto
n
Each Way 12th 17:05 Dundalk |Time And 5.00 2.00 Win 1 4.32 46.36
Money
Each Way 12th 15:40 Ayr Rory 9.50 2.00 Win 1 10.63 42.04
Each Way 11th 15:35 Salisbury|Malathaat 8.00 2.00 Loss 4 -2.00 31.41
Each Way 11th 16:35 Perth Envol De La 12.00 2.00 Loss PU -2.00 33.41
Cour
Each Way 10th 17:00 Amir Kabir 4.50 2.00 Loss 4 -2.00 35.41
Newmarket
Each Way 10th 14:40 Qaader 5.00 2.00 Loss 4 -2.00 37.41
Newmarket
Each Way 10th 13:45 York Ajyaall 7.50 2.00 Win 5 0.30 39.41
Each Way 9th 19:45 Sir Roderic 4.50 2.00 Win 2 -0.30 39.11
Chepstow
Each Way 9th 14:40 York Mo Celita 17.00 2.00 Loss 9 -2.00 39.41
Each Way 9th 14:05 York Eagle Court 9.50 2.00 Loss 6 -2.00 41.41
Each Way 8th 15:15 Carlisle |Noonie 4.33 2.00 Win 2 -0.33 43.41
Each Way 8th 14:15 Deep Sigh 4.33 2.00 Win 1 4.16 43.74
Doncaster
Each Way 8th 13:20 Desert 13.00 2.00 Loss 6 -2.00 39.58
Newmarket
Each Way 7th 17:15 Kempton |Harbour Vision 5.00 2.00 Loss 7 -2.00 41.58
Each Way 7th 15:30 Catterick |Stonific 8.00 2.00 Win 4 0.60 43.58
Each Way 7th 14:20 Catterick |Time Has 5.00 2.00 Win 3 -0.20 42.98
Wings
Each Way 6th 13:50 Eternal Glory 9.00 2.00 Win 1 9.60 43.18
Pontefract
Each Way 6th 16:10 Italian Breeze 9.50 2.00 Loss 4 -2.00 33.58

Pontefract




Type Date Course Selection Odds Stake Res Pos Pts Total

Each Way 5th 14:30 Shoot To Kill 4.60 2.00 Win 1 4.27 35.58
Nottingham

Each Way 5th 15:20 Ayr Troubador 5.00 2.00 Loss 6 -2.00 31.31

Each Way 5th 13:55 Contactless 29.00 2.00 Loss 5 -2.00 33.31
Nottingham

Each Way 4th 13:50 Market |Wynford 6.00 2.00 Win 1 6.00 35.31
Rasen

Each Way 4th 15:13 Ayr Bulls Aye 5.50 2.00 Loss 4 -2.00 29.31

Each Way 4th 14:45 Limerick |Howling Wolf 4.33 2.00 Win 4 -0.33 31.31

Each Way 4th 13:50 Market |Black Lightning 4.50 2.00 Loss 7 -2.00 31.64
Rasen

Each Way 3rd 14:05 Haydock |Kondo Isami 11.00 2.00 Loss 11 -2.00 33.64

Each Way 3rd 14:25 Sandown|Magical 7.50 2.00 Win 1 7.80 35.64

Morning
Each Way 3rd 13:30 Haydock |Young Fire 8.50 2.00 Win 1 7.65 27.84
Each Way 2nd 17:45 Wexford |Getaway 5.50 2.00 Win 1 4.59 20.19
Queen

Each Way 2nd 15:40 Newton |The Gold Bug 1.10 2.00 NR - 0.00 15.6
Abbot

Each Way 2nd 20:40 Haydock [Sucellus 9.00 2.00 Win 1 9.60 15.6

Each Way 2nd 13:20 Newton |Every Breakin 7.00 2.00 Win 1 7.20 6
Abbot \Wave

Each Way 1st 18:38 Epsom |Magical Wish 6.00 2.00 Loss 3 -2.00 -1.2
Downs

Each Way 1st 15:40 Perth Elmono 11.00 2.00 Loss 6 -2.00 0.8

Each Way 1st 15:20 Haydock |Stone Soldier 5.00 2.00 Win 1 4.80 2.8

Each Way 1st 13:55 Perth Scullys Forge 3.75 2.00 Loss 7 -2.00 -2

Unless specified elsewhere:

¢ Rule 4 and non-runner deductions are calculated using the industry standard reductions based on the forecast odds a non-runner had prior to the races

scheduled off time for Horse Racing services ONLY
¢ All place bets use industry standard place conditions
¢ Please Note Profits do NOT take into account the Cost of Subscription Fees.

IMPORTANT: Please note unless otherwise stated all proofing and results are calculated to Best Odds Guaranteed and Advised Stakes for Betfan Ltd Services.
Their Tipsters are constantly monitored to ensure that odds Quoted were and are available at time information is initially sent out to customers. However please
be aware they cannot guarantee returns quoted would be achieved by customers. All Betfan Ltd Services have proofing pages which can be accessed via the
sales page or respective Members areas and these will give a full breakdown of all Bets ever advised. Horse Racing services also show further performance
breakdown allowing you to view a Tipsters performance using SP (Industry Starting Price) and Level Stakes. The information contained within these proofing
pages should allow you to make informed choices about joining any of our Managed Services and we strongly advise you consider all available factors including
their Terms and Conditions and Earnings Disclaimer before joining any of their services.

Please gamble responsibly and ensure you are fully able to exercise control over your gambling activity and not let it negatively impact other areas of your life.
All information correct at time of publication.
© Copyright Betfan Ltd 2024
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